
Wrestling Schedule 2023-24

DATE Destination Meet Time Load Time
Thursday Jan. 18 @ River Falls with Ellsworth 4:00pm 2:35pm

Monday Jan. 22 @ St. Croix Falls 4:00pm 1:45pm

Saturday Jan 27 Menomonie HS Whitetail Invite 9:00am N/A

Thursday Feb. 1 @ Northstar 4:30pm 3:15pm

Saturday Feb. 3 @ River Falls with New Rich/Chip. 10:00am 7:10am

Friday Feb. 23 @ Chippewa 4:30pm 3:10pm

Tuesday Feb. 27 @ South 4:30pm 3:10pm

Sunday March 3 2024 MS Team State @ Verona High School 9:00am TBD with parents

Friday March 8 @ North High School (conference) 4:30pm 2:50pm

Saturday March 16 2024 WI Youth Regionals @ River Falls High School -with parents - individ.
March 22-24 2024 WI Youth State @ Alliant Energy Center Madison, WI - with parents - individ.

**Note: Leave time is 10 minutes after load times**

Addresses:
Meyer Middle School St. Croix Falls Middle School Northstar Middle School
230 N 9th Street 740 Maple Drive 2711 Abbe Hill Drive
River Falls, WI 54022 St. Croix Falls, WI 54024 Eau Claire, WI 54703

Chippewa Falls Middle School South Middle School North High School
750 Tropicana Blvd 2115 Mitscher Ave. 1801 Piedmont Rd
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 Eau Claire, WI 54701 Eau Claire, WI 54703


